REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC

REFERENCE :

ANNOUNCEMENT
I NVI TATI ON

| TEM COWM COWM

NUM TY/ PS

001 20 65

ST

A568

002 20 65 A568

003 20 65 A568

004 20 65 A568

005 20 65 A568

006 20 65 A568

007 20 65 A568

008 20 65 A568

009 30 90 A566

010 30 90 A566

AVBR34

PY237
009

Do
NUM

109- G- 004

117- C- 006

117- G 007

139- C- 005
139- G- 006

119- G- 005
119- G- 006

119- G- 007
119- G- 008

Q06- C- 018
206- C- 017

141- G- 003

105- G- 001
124-C- 001
151- C- 003
151- C- 004
155- G- 006
155- G- 007
206- C- 007

108- G- 001
117- G- 004
119- C- 005
142- C- 002
155- G- 005

TOTAL | NVI TATI ON

TOTAL CANCELLED

TOTAL ADJ.

TOTAL AWARDED

TOTAL EXTRA

I NVI TATI ON :

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

40, 020

20, 010
20, 010

20, 010
20, 010

20, 010
20, 010

30, 000
10, 020

40, 020

24, 000
48, 000
48, 000
48, 000
48, 000
48, 000
24,000

7,000

48, 000

48, 000

41, 000

48, 000
800, 160
0
800, 160
800, 160

0

ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT DJ Q(*)

PCI VS -

cowoDl TY GROUP
ANALYSI'S / RUN

DO
- - - DESTI NATI ON- -
aTy

EAST HARTFORD

CH CAGO

GRANI TE G TY

COLUMBUS
DAYTON

DES MO NES
SIQUX A TY

MASON CI TY
DES MO NES

SACRAMENTO
CORDELI A

FOREST GROVE

MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO

WAKEFI ELD
WAKEFI ELD
WAKEFI ELD
WAKEFI ELD
WAKEFI ELD

ST
CT
IL

IL

5535353 9 8%

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

PYD DI VI SI ON

EGGS, FRQZEN
01/ 01

VENDOR NAME

SONSTEGARD FOODS
CRYSTAL LAKE EGG
CRYSTAL LAKE EGG

CRYSTAL LAKE EGG
CRYSTAL LAKE EGG

SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS

SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS

CRYSTAL LAKE EGG
CRYSTAL LAKE EGG

SONSTEGARD FOODS

VEENK PRODUCE COM
VEENK PRODUCE COM
VEENK PRCDUCE CQM
VEENK PRCDUCE COM
SONSTEGARD FOODS
VEENK PRODUCE COM
VEENK PRCDUCE CQM

SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS

I NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120214011

120214012

120214012

120214012
120214012

120214011
120214011

120214011
120214011

120214012
120214012

120214011

120214013
120214013
120214013
120214013
120214011
120214013
120214013

120214011
120214011
120214011
120214011
120214011

BPH LSO P AR OBPAH O ©“ © P © B @ P © P © ©“ ©

PRI CE PER
(LBS)

o o

°

coocoooo

coooo

. 5573

. 5573
. 5573

. 5616
. 5616

. 5616
. 5616

. 6273
. 6273

6194

4995
4995
4995
4995
5260
4995
4995

5090
5090
5090

. 5090
. 5090

PAGE:

1

PROCESSI NG DATE: 10/ 11/00
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 14:16: 17

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

qQry

aTy

EAST HARTFORD

CHI CAGO

GRANI TE G TY

COLUMBUS
DAYTON

DES MO NES
SIQUX G TY

MASON CI TY
DES MO NES

SACRAMENTO
CORDELI A

FOREST GROVE

MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO

WAKEFI ELD
WAKEFI ELD
WAKEFI ELD
WAKEFI ELD
WAKEFI ELD

ST
CT
IL

IL



REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
REFERENCE : ANMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT  : PY237
I NVI TATI ON : 009

| TEM COW COW
NUM TY/ PS ST

Do
NUM

NEW DY O NUMBERS( **)
EXTRA - NO D/ OS

TOTAL UNAWARDED

PCI M5 - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DI VI SI ON
cowoDl TY GROUP EGGS, FROZEN
ANALYSI'S / RUN 01/ 01
Do
QUANTI TY - -- DESTI NATI ON- - - - CONTRACT
(LBS) aTy ST VENDOR NAME NUMBER
0
0

PAGE: 2
PROCESSI NG DATE: 10/ 11/00
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 14: 16: 17

PRI CE PER
(LBS)

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON
qQry aTy ST



